Part Number Builder
			Fax to Your Local Littelfuse Rep Agency or Call 1-800-TEC-FUSE
	Step 1	Job Name:											LF Quote #
		Panel ID:
		Distributor:				Please configure individual feeder circuits by selecting fuse holder and breaker placement and size in Drop down menus.
		LF Rep Agency:				Littelfuse Coordination Panel Circuit Schedule															<-->	<Please Select>
						FUSE HOLDER		BKR		CKT#		PH.		CKT#		BKR		FUSE HOLDER			Class J	120/208V 3 Phase, 4 Wire			A
						<-->		<-->		1		A		2		<-->		<-->			Class CC	120/240V 1 Phase, 3 Wire			B
		Input Values		Step 3		<-->		<-->		3		B		4		<-->		<-->		<-->		277/480V 3 Phase, 4 Wire			C
		<Please Select>	# of Panel Circuits			<-->		<-->		5		C		6		<-->		<-->		15/1		<Please Select>
						<-->		<-->		7		A		8		<-->		<-->		**15/2**		Type 1		<Please Select>
	Step 2	<Please Select>	Voltage, Phase, Wire			<-->		<-->		9		B		10		<-->		<-->		**//2**		Type 3R		Surface Mount
						<-->		<-->		11		C		12		<-->		<-->		**15/3**		<Please Select>		Flush Mount
		<Please Select>	Mounting			<-->		<-->		13		A		14		<-->		<-->		**//**		<Please Select>
						<-->		<-->		15		B		16		<-->		<-->		**///3**		Main Lug Only (MLO)
		<Please Select>	Main Circuit Breaker			<-->		<-->		17		C		18		<-->		<-->		20/1		60A Main Breaker
						<-->		<-->		19		A		20		<-->		<-->		**20/2**		70A Main Breaker
		<Please Select>	Neutral Rating			<-->		<-->		21		B		22		<-->		<-->		**//2**		80A Main Breaker
						<-->		<-->		23		C		24		<-->		<-->		**20/3**		90A Main Breaker
		<Please Select>	Panel Feed			<-->		<-->		25		A		26		<-->		<-->		**//**		100A Main Breaker
						<-->		<-->		27		B		28		<-->		<-->		**///3**		125A Main Breaker
		<Please Select>	Panel Options			<-->		<-->		29		C		30		<-->		<-->		25/1		150A Main Breaker
						<-->		<-->		31		A		32		<-->		<-->		**25/2**		175A Main Breaker
		<Please Select>	Enclosure Rating			<-->		<-->		33		B		34		<-->		<-->		**//2**		200A Main Breaker
						<-->		<-->		35		C		36		<-->		<-->		**25/3**		<Please Select>		<Please Select>
		<Please Select>	Panel Door			<-->		<-->		37		A		38		<-->		<-->		**//**		100%		12
						<-->		<-->		39		B		40		<-->		<-->		**///3**		200%		18
						<-->		<-->		41		C		42		<-->		<-->		30/1	<-->	<Please Select>		24
																				**30/2**	30A CC Holder	Top Feed		30
						***Consult Factory when specifying 2 Pole and 3 Pole Circuit Breakers ***														**//2**	60A J Holder	Bottom Feed		36
																				**30/3**				42
																				**//**
																				**///3**		<Please Select>
																				35/1		None
		Bill of Materials																		**35/2**		Sub-Feed Lugs - MLO
							4													**//2**		Feed-Through Lugs
			Part Numbers			Quantity														**35/3**
			Base Part Number:																	**//**
			LCP	<Please Select>	0	1														**///3**		<Please Select>
																				40/1		Standard
			Options From above:																	**40/2**		Door-in-Door
		Mounting:	<Please Select>			1														**//2**
		Main Circuit Breaker:	<Please Select>			1														**40/3**		1
		Neutral Rating:	<Please Select>			1														**//**		2		Pick One from Each Column
		Panel Feed:	<Please Select>			1														**///3**		3
		Panel Options:	<Please Select>			1														45/1				Column A
		Enclosure Rating:	<Please Select>			1														**45/2**				Panel Main			P/N		Column B
		Panel Door:	<Please Select>			1														**//2**				Main Lug Only (MLO)			LCP-PM-0		Panel Feed		P/N
			Enter Breaker Quantities From Above Panel Schedule																	**45/3**		15		60A Main Breaker			LCP-PM-60		Top Feed		LCP-PF-T
		Select Poles	Breaker	Select Amperage																**//**		20		70A Main Breaker			LCP-PM-70		Bottom Feed		LCP-PF-B
			Breaker			0														**///3**		25		80A Main Breaker			LCP-PM-80
			Breaker			0														50/1		30		90A Main Breaker			LCP-PM-90
			Breaker			0														**50/2**		35		100A Main Breaker			LCP-PM-100
			Breaker			0														**//2**		40		125A Main Breaker			LCP-PM-125
			Breaker			0														**50/3**		45		150A Main Breaker			LCP-PM-150
	Step 4		Breaker			0														**//**		50		175A Main Breaker			LCP-PM-175
			Breaker			0														**///3**		60		200A Main Breaker			LCP-PM-200
			Breaker			0														60/1
			Fuseholder Quantities Calculate Automatically																	**60/2**
			30 Amp Class CC Holder			0														**//2**									Column D
			60 Amp Class J Holder			0														**60/3**				Column C					Panel Options		P/N
																				**//**				Neutral			P/N		None		LCP-P-0
																				**///3**				100%			LCP-N-100		Sub-Feed Lugs - MLO		LCP-P-SUB
		800-TEC FUSE														www.littelfuse.com								200%			LCP-N-200		Feed-Through Lugs		LCP-P-FT
																								Column E					Column F
																								Panel Mounting			P/N		Enclosure Rating		P/N
																								Surface Mount			LCP-M-S		Type 1		LCP-R-1
																								Flush Mount			LCP-M-F		Type 3R		LCP-R-3R
																								Column G
																								Panel Door			P/N
																								Standard			LCP-D-S
																								Door-in-Door			LCP-D-D
																								Fuse Holders					Rework/Custom
																								Fuse Holders			P/N		Rework		P/N
																								(30A) CC Holder			LCP-F-C		YES		LCP-Rework
																								(60A) J Holder			LCP-F-J
																								Breakers
																								Breakers			P/N
																								1P 20A Breaker			LCP-B-1P20
																								2P 20A Breaker			LCP-B-2P20
																								3P 20A Breaker			LCP-B-3P20
																								1P 30A Breaker			LCP-B-1P30
																								2P 30A Breaker			LCP-B-2P30
																								3P 30A Breaker			LCP-B-3P30
																								1P 60A Breaker			LCP-B-1P60
																								2P 60A Breaker			LCP-B-2P60
																								3P 60A Breaker			LCP-B-3P60
LCP Fused Coordination Panel Specifier